YES! I will support The Truth Teller Inc. in its mission and help raise the trajectory of achievement for African American male youth, one boy at a time.

Please r	make vo	ur aift	in the	following	wavs:

Please make your gift in the following ways:
Check: [] Enclosed is my check made payable to: The Truth Teller Inc. in the amount of: \$1000 \$500 \$350 \$100 \$50 Other: \$
Online: [] www.thetruthteller.org/support
Name:
Street:
City: State/ Zip:
Phone/ Email:
Please return to: All donations are tay deductible. The Truth Taller Inc. is a nonprofit charity.

The Truth Teller Inc. PO Box 43071 Atlanta, GA 30336

under section 501(c)(3) of the federal tax guidelines. EIN# 82-418947

Thank you for your support!